U2J with KONNEKT™ Technology, 10V - 100V (Commercial
& Automotive Grade)
Surface Mount Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors (SMD MLCCs)
C1097_KONNEKT_U2J (2025-11-19)1 | YAGEOGroup.com
Overview
KEMET's U2J with KONNEKT™ Technology surface
mount capacitors are designed for high-efficiency and
high-density power applications. KONNEKT utilizes

Code Voltage
Number
of
Chips
Orientation Thickness
mm (inch)
Typical
Average
Piece
Weight (g)
Tape & Reel Quantity
7" Tape &
Reel
13" Tape &
Reel
C1206C444K8JLC(a) 440 nF 444 10 V
2 Standard
3.20 (0.126) ±0.40 (0.016)
0.22
500 1900
C1206C444K4JLC(a) 440 nF 444 16 V 3.20 (0.126) ±0.40 (0.016) 500 1900
C1206C444K3JLC(a) 440 nF 444 25 V 3.20 (0.126) ±0.4 0(0.016) 500 1900
C1206C304K5JLC(a) 300 nF 304 50 V 3.20 (0.126) ±0.40 (0.016) 500 1900
(a) C-Spec for Product Grade, Reeling and Mounting Orientation.
1210, 2-Chip Product Ordering Codes, Ratings, and Package Quantities
KEMET
Part Number Capacitance Cap
Code Voltage
Number
of
Chips
Orientation Thickness
mm (inch)
Typical
Average
Piece
Weight (g)
Tape & Reel Quantity
7" Tape &
Reel
13" Tape &
Reel
C1210C664K8JLC(a) 660 nF 664 10 V
2 Standard
3.5 (0.138) ± 0.4 (0.016)
0.15
450 1800
C1210C664K4JLC(a) 660 nF 664 16 V 3.5 (0.138) ± 0.4 (0.016) 450 1800
C1210C664K3JLC(a) 660 nF 664 25 V 3.5 (0.138) ± 0.4 (0.016) 450 1800
C1210C544K5JLC(a) 540 nF 544 50 V 3.5 (0.138) ± 0.4 (0.016) 450 1800
C1210C364K1JLC(a) 360 nF 364 100 V 4.3 (0.169) ± 0.4 (0.016) 375 1500
(a) C-Spec for Product Grade, Reeling and Mounting Orientation.
1812, 2-Chip and 3-Chip Product Ordering Codes, Ratings, and Package Quantities (Commercial Grade Only)
KEMET
Part Number1 Capacitance Cap